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3D Tours
0-2000 Sq. Ft.
2000-3000 Sq. Ft.
3000-4000 Sq. Ft.
4000-5000 Sq. Ft.
5000-6000 Sq. Ft.
6000+ Sq. Ft.

$225
$275
$325
$375
$425

$50 per additional 1000 Sq. Ft.

Floor Plans
0-2000 Sq. Ft.
2000-3000 Sq. Ft.
3000-4000 Sq. Ft.
4000-5000 Sq. Ft
5000-6000 Sq> Ft.
6000+ Sq. Ft.
*Floor plans already on file can be Rebranded
 at a rate starting at half off regular pricing

Photography

Video
Condo 0-1400 Sq. Ft.
House 0-2500 Sq. Ft.
House & suite 2500-4000 Sq. Ft.
Custom &/or acreage 4000-6000 Sq. Ft.
6000 +
Aerial add on
Agent add on

$290
$340
$390
$450

Call for quote
$170

 $100

Aerial
Photos
Video
Photo / Video Pkg

$200
$275
$375

Add Ons

Travel
$2$2225
$3$3$3$300
$4$4$4$444400000
$7$7$7$7$7$$$7$7$ 555555555
$3$$3$3$3$3$3$3$33$3$ 555555555

Condo 0-1400 Sq. Ft.
House 0-2500 Sq. Ft.
House & suite 2500-4000 Sq. Ft.
Custom &/or acreage 4000-6000 Sq. Ft.
6001 +
Blue Sky Guarantee 

$200
$250
$300
$350

Call for quote
Free

Virtual staging
Twilight photos
AutoCAD DWG file
Single property website

$50 / photo
$250
$190
$50
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Real Estate

$225
$250
$300
$350
$400

$50 per additional 1000 Sq. Ft.
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Package
Pricing

• Floor  plan
• Photo
• Aerial Photo
                or 
                               3D

• Floor plan
• Photo
• Video

• Floor plan
• Photo
• Video
• Aerial Photo
   & Video

$674
0 - 2500 Sq Ft

$799
0 - 2500 Sq Ft

$949
0 - 2500 Sq Ft

$949
2500 - 3500 Sq Ft

$799
2500 - 3500 Sq Ft

$1099
2500 - 3500 Sq Ft

                or 
                               3D
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